
BLOCK 242 W'LY 130 FT LOT 6
IN OR 2187/72
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

REID JOAN E L/E
1325 DATE ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0242-0061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1011.00

03/18/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 286,000 0 0 286,000

STANDARD
2

376,307
10,091

286,000
672,398
381,132
291,266

HX HB WX 55,000
236,266
672,398

0

629,531

2187/0072 3/29/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REID JOAN E

REID FAMILY REVOCAB

2024/0396 1/18/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REID FAMILY REVOCABLE

REID DENVER B & JOA

2024
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20160486 CO ISSUED 0 09/09/2016

20160486 NEW CONSTR 286,288 02/24/2016

2017HX Base Yr

1325 DATE ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,775 111.8400 139.80 387,945 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2306

BAS 2,306 100 2,306 312,708

FGR 600 55 330 44,750

FOP 70 30 21 2,848

FSP 295 40 118 16,001

3,271 2,775 376,307

BAS=[YR=2016] W24 FSP=[YR=2016] W23 S17 E11 N8 E12 N9$ S9 W12
S8 W11 N17 W18 S49 E14 N3 FOP=[YR=2016] E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5 E14
S8 E13 N3 E8 FGR=[YR=2016] E24 N25 W24 S25$ N25 E16 N21$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,334.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 96 6,659

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 308.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 1,922

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 242.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 1,510

10,091

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-2 130.00 172.00 130.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 286,000


